SheMD Fee Schedule

SERVICE

Annual Wellness Exam

Follow up Visits

Ultrasound

Office Procedures:

-Colposcopy

-IUD insertion (includes ultrasound)

-JUD removal

-IUD removal & reinsertion

-Nexplanon insertion

-Nexplanon removal

-Nexplanon removal & reinsertion

-Endometrial biopsy (including follow up visit)

-Cervical biopsy/polypectomy

-Destruction of Lesions (Vulva/Vagina)

-Biopsy of Single Lesions (Vulva/Vagina)

-I&D of Bartholin's or Vulvar Abscess/Cyst

-Urine Pregnancy Test

After hours messaging/phone call with Dr. Kahan

PRICE

New Patient: $500
Established Patient: $450

$370 (up to 30 min)
Each additional 15 minutes: $75

$300

Varies:

$400

$470

$250

$550

$400

$400

$600

$500

$300

$300 and up

$350

$450

$15

$75



