

# SheMD Fee Schedule

SERVICE	PRICE
Annual Wellness Exam	New Patient: \$500 Established Patient: \$450
Follow up Visits	\$370 (up to 30 min) Each additional 15 minutes: \$75
Ultrasound	\$300
Office Procedures:	Varies:
-Colposcopy	\$400
-IUD insertion (includes ultrasound)	\$470
-IUD removal	\$250
-IUD removal & reinsertion	\$550
-Nexplanon insertion	\$400
-Nexplanon removal	\$400
-Nexplanon removal & reinsertion	\$600
-Endometrial biopsy (including follow up visit)	\$500
-Cervical biopsy/polypectomy	\$300
-Destruction of Lesions (Vulva/Vagina)	\$300 and up
-Biopsy of Single Lesions (Vulva/Vagina)	\$350
-I&D of Bartholin's or Vulvar Abscess/Cyst	\$450
-Urine Pregnancy Test	\$15
After hours messaging/phone call with Dr. Kahan	\$75